
T H E  B U R G E R S

C A P A S  S P E C I A L S

K I D S S A U C E S S O F T  D R I N K S

S I D E S

A D D  O N S

Classic

SINGLE     DOUBLE     TRIPLE

Pulled brisket

F U L L  M E A L  D E A L

Truffle

Sweet Potato Fries

Meat

Corn ribs

Pulled brisket sandwich

Vegan

Potato wedges

Spicy wedges

ADD Soft Drink & Sides  5.99
French Fries / Sweet Potato Fries

Water 
Coca Cola
Cola Zero
Sprite
Perrier 
Snapple 

2
2
2
2
3
3

BBQ                            

Truffle Aioli            

Spicy Aioli            

Garlic Aioli       

1

1

1

1

Sunny side up

Onion Jam

Caramelized
onion

Crispy Shallots

Pickled
Jalapeño

Cheeseburger 
Turkey
pastrami strips

Spicy

French Fries

Vegan cheddar

patty, mayo, iceberg lettuce, tomato, red onion,
pickles

patty, vegan cheddar, mayo, red onion, pickles

patty, truffle aioli, crispy shallot, pickles, iceberg
lettuce

patty, pastrami strips, onion jam, mayo, arugula

Served with truffle aioli

Slowcook brisket, garlic aioli,
iceberg lettuce, pickles 

vegan patty, ketchup, iceberg lettuce, tomato,
red onion, pickles

Slow cook potatos served with
garlic aioli

Potato wedges, pulled brisket,
pickled jalapeño, spicy aioli, garlic
aioli

patty, spicy aioli, pickled jalapeño, tomato,
arugula

17 5

18

8

20

Kids Burger - Patty,
Ketchup 

15

18

8

14

Chicken Tenders
+ Fries 

15

2

2

2

1

1

18

7

18
4

18

8

2

21000 WEST DIXIE HWY MIAMI, FLORIDA
954-859-7467

22

23

23

23

23

27

28

28

28

28

(BLACK ANGUS SMASH 4 OZ)


